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

Crane L

driveway and electric. Nice rolling,

wooded elevation, overlooking a

nearby beaver pond. 1000’s of acres

of state and federal land borders this

beautiful property. MLS#144598 &
6106710

Ash River Trail, Orr-$339,000- 1+
BR home on 29 acres with bunk-
house and screen porch.Adjoins pub-
lic land and Voyageurs National Park.
MLS#144061 & 6105062

Pelican Lake-$239,000 Log sided lake cabin, 2 BR
1 BA on 1.5 acres with 260 ft of shoreline. Sit on the
deck and enjoy the Pelican Lake sunsets and big wa-
ter views! Adjoins state land. MLS#144636 & 6106860

- ¥

Britt-$45,000 3+ acre building site
just 10 miles north of Virginia, wood-
ed and private. MLS#143945 &
6104689

Britt-$59,900 4+ acre building site.
Wooded with a pond and private.
MLS#143948 & 6104694

=", TR

Orr-$34,500 6.97 acre hunting camp
with rustic cabin off the Nett Lake Rd,
adjoins state lands. MLS#144365 &
6106011

Littlefork-$165,000 120-acre hunting
camp with solar powered hunting cab-
in. Gated drive into the property. Nice
acreage with fields, food plots, trails
and woods. MLS#144274 & 6105653
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Orr-$425,000  Beautiful, 3
BR, 2.75 BA, 2,552 sq ft on 24
acres with LL family room and
amazing views of backyard
along with your very own pond.
MLS#143416 & 6103154

Littlefork-$395,000 Well cared
for café, motel and RV park situ-
ated on Main St. MLS#139606 &
6090797

Orr-$69,900 Ash River lot #10
in Bear Ridge on Ash River CIC.
Has electric, shared septic/water,
155 ft of shared shoreline and dock
slip. MLS#140033 & 6092213

Orr-$69,500 37 +/- acres
with quarter mile of frontage
along the Orr/Buyck Rd.
Nice rolling elevation with
electric and driveway cul-
vert at road.MLS#144471 &
6106321

on 5 private acres with city sewer/
water. New hot water heater, win-
dows, siding, roof. MLS#143462
& 6103265

Orr-$69,900 Ash River lot #2 in
Bear Ridge on Ash River CIC.
Has electric, shared septic/water,
155 ft shared shoreline, a dock
slip. MLS#140025 & 6092207

Elbow Lake-$69,000 2.3 acre
boat- access lot on Elbow Lake,
with 228 feet of lakeshore.
MLS#141517 & 6097255

Orr-$69,500 37+/- acres
with quarter mile of front-
age along the Orr/Buyck
Rd. 1,000’s of acres of state
and federal land adjoins this
property. MLS#144470 &
6106316

=

Daniels Pond, Buyck - $99,900
Price Reduced 46.5 acres, 1,650
ft airstrip with 3,487 ft of shore-
line on a pond. MLS#141325 &
6096683

Pickerel Lake, Effie-$72,500
3.28 acre waterfront lot with ap-
prox. 206 ft shoreline near Deer
Lake. MLS#141036 & 6095762

Buyck on the Shuster Rd. Nice
rolling elevation on the south
part of property. MLS#143084 &
6102168

Buyck-$589,000 Hunting retreat
on 198.7 acres surrounded by
state and federal lands. 670 ft of
shoreline on the Vermilion River.
MLS#143527

Orr-$69,900 Ash River lot #4 in
Bear Ridge on Ash River CIC.
Has electric, shared septic/wa-
ter, 155 ft of shared shoreline,
and dock slip. MLS#140026 &
6092208

Buyck-$360,000 200 acres
near the Vermilion River and
many area lakes. Adjoins public
lands. MLS#143352 & 6102928
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High end custom home on pvt riverfront. Country views &
abundant wildlife. Between Virginia & Hibbing. Att gar w/
high ceiling & office/guest quarters above. Stunning kitch w/

Lake Vermilion: Furnished liike-new dream hom at aters
edge w/sunset sand beach, gradual yard, island studded views
of Daisy Bay! Kohler baths, 2 kitchens, 2 fireplaces, 2 decks,

hickory, gran-
OFFERED AT $749,500 ite. & SubZe- OFFERED AT $1,698,500
DETAILS 3 BD/3 BTH 5,240 SF ’ . DETAILS 4BD/4 BTH 4,153 SF
i ro. Wine cel- X
1,000 ft riverfront 26.2 acres 150 ft shoreline 0.7 acres
lar. Log sauna.

2 docks, att 3
stall gar w/in-flr
heat, & sauna/
wet boathouse.

OFFERED AT

$1,495,000

DETAILS

4 BD/4 BTH

3,129 SF

175 ft shoreline 1 acre

Gorgeous Vermilion timber frame home w/beach, pvt gradual
lot. Cent location on lake, Frazer Bay. 2 stall gar, 2 stall boat-
house w/guest quarters over the water. Great rm w/natural light
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